Date
11/1

11/3

11/8
11/10
11/14
11/15
11/17
11/29
12/1

12/2
12/6
12/8-12/10
12/13
12/15
1/5-117
112
117
1/24

1/31

2/2
2/10-2/11
2/16-2/18
2/23-2/25
3/2-3/4

Place
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

2022-2023 Soper Redbear

High School Basketball

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thurs-Sat
Tuesday
Thursday
Thurs-Sat
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Fri - Sat
Thurs - Sat
Thurs-Sat
Thurs - Sat

Opponent Time

Clayton 6:30pm
Bennington 6:30pm
Stringtown 6:30pm
Victory Life 6:30pm
Boswell 6:30pm
Caney 6:30pm
Achille 6:30pm
Moyers 6:30pm
Eagletown 6:30pm
Rock Creek 6:30pm
Ft. Towson 6:30pm

Bennington Tourney

Milburn 6:30pm
Achille 6:30pm
Strington Tourney

Ft. Towson 6:30pm
Victory Life 6:30pm
Coleman 6:30pm
Colbert 6:30pm
Wapanuka 6:30pm
Districts

Regionals

Area

State



