



## 2022-2023 Soper Redbear High School Basketball

Date	Place	Day	Opponent	Time
11/1	Away	Tuesday	Clayton	6:30pm
11/3	Away	Thursday	Bennington	6:30pm
11/8	Home	Tuesday	Stringtown	6:30pm
11/10	Home	Thursday	Victory Life	6:30pm
11/14	Away	Monday	Boswell	6:30pm
11/15	Home	Tuesday	Caney	6:30pm
11/17	Home	Thursday	Achille	6:30pm
11/29	Home	Tuesday	Moyers	6:30pm
12/1	Away	Thursday	Eagletown	6:30pm
12/2	Home	Friday	Rock Creek	6:30pm
12/6	Home	Tuesday	Ft. Towson	6:30pm
12/8-12/10	Away	Thurs-Sat	Bennington Tourne	у
12/13	Home	Tuesday	Milburn	6:30pm
12/15	Away	Thursday	Achille	6:30pm
1/5-1/7	Away	Thurs-Sat	Strington Tourney	
1/12	Away	Thursday	Ft. Towson	6:30pm
1/17	Away	Tuesday	Victory Life	6:30pm
1/24	Home	Tuesday	Coleman	6:30pm
1/31	Home	Tuesday	Colbert	6:30pm
2/2	Away	Thursday	Wapanuka	6:30pm
2/10-2/11	ТВА	Fri - Sat	Districts	
2/16-2/18	TBA	Thurs - Sat	Regionals	
2/23-2/25	TBA	Thurs-Sat	Area	
3/2-3/4	ТВА	Thurs - Sat	State	